United Nations
Public Service

Forum 2017

The Netherlands

3>

Programme at a glance

The Future is Now:

Accelerating Public Service
Innovation for Agenda 2030

@
=~~~

SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT

G ALS

S
%(4




Day 1: 22 June 2017

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-18:00

1. Job creation and prosperity

Registration

Plenary Session: The Future is Now:
Accelerating Public Service Innovation for Agenda 2030

Break

Parallel tracks: Public Service Innovations from around the world:
future-proofing government and leaving no one behind

Order of the themes:

2. Excellence in delivering health services

3. Partnerships for sustainable energy

4. Cooperative management of increasing water and sea levels

5. Enabling children and young people to achieve the Agenda 2030

6. Unlocking the potential of the furthest behind

7. Inclusive, safe, resilient and sustainable cities

8. Circular economy: sustainable management of resources

18:30-22:00

NMEEENEEER
EERREMAREE
BERAEEIE

Dinner and cultural programme

Day 2: 23 June 2017

09:00-09:45

10:00-11:30

11:30-13:30

13:45-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-18:00

Plenary Session:
How is innovation shaping the government of the future?
(including keynote speech and reporting on the outcome of the tracks)

Reflection Tables: What is driving innovations in public service?
ﬂ Leadership and capacities for innovative government

m Transparent, accountable and participatory institutions
Overcoming challenges through technology

Policy coherence and integration

Innovation Fair and Lunch

Ministerial Conversation: From The Hague onwards:
How do we accelerate innovations in public service?
(Youth Declaration, Chair Summary and discussion)

Closing
United Nations Public Service Award Ceremony

Closing cocktail



