

Programme at a glance The Future is Now:

Accelerating Public Service Innovation for Agenda 2030



Day 1: 22 June 2017

08:00-09:00	Registration		
09:00-10:30	Plenary Session: The Future is Now: Accelerating Public Service Innovation for A	Agenda 2030	
10:30-11:00	Break		
11:00-18:00	Parallel tracks: Public Service Innovations fro future-proofing government and leaving no		l :
		Order of the themes:	
1. Job creation	on and prosperity	🤏 🖭 😎 🔒	•
2. Excellence	2. Excellence in delivering health services		•
3. Partnerships for sustainable energy		🤏 🔁 👬 🖭	<u> </u>
Cooperative management of increasing water and sea levels		🔁 🧸 🔓	<u>.</u>
5. Enabling c	5. Enabling children and young people to achieve the Agenda 2030		<u>.</u>
6. Unlocking the potential of the furthest behind		🤏 🖭 🕶 🔒	;
7. Inclusive, safe, resilient and sustainable cities		🤏 🖭 🕶 🔒	;
8. Circular economy: sustainable management of resources			<u>)</u>
	Discourse and authors laws are supposed		

18:30-22:00 Dinner and cultural programme

Day 2: 23 June 2017

Day 2. 23 Julie 2017		
09:00-09:45	Plenary Session: How is innovation shaping the government of the future? (including keynote speech and reporting on the outcome of the tracks)	
10:00-11:30	Reflection Tables: What is driving innovations in public service?	
	Leadership and capacities for innovative government	
	Transparent, accountable and participatory institutions	
	Overcoming challenges through technology	
	Policy coherence and integration	
11:30-13:30	Innovation Fair and Lunch	
13:45-15:30	Ministerial Conversation: From The Hague onwards: How do we accelerate innovations in public service? (Youth Declaration, Chair Summary and discussion)	
15:30-15:45	Closing	

15:45-16:15 United Nations Public Service Award Ceremony

16:15-18:00 Closing cocktail